Product Change Notification
#112067- 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

booking and turn back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate
Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel® Ordering Codes:
Tray
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3580  3.33 GHz AT80601002274AB SLBET 900856 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3570  3.20 GHz AT80601000918AB SLBES 900857 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3565  3.20 GHz AT80601002727AB SLBEV 900858 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3550  3.06 GHz AT80601002112AB SLBEY 900859 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3540  2.93 GHz AT80601000921AB SLBEX 900860 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3520  2.66 GHz AT80601000741AB SLBEW 900861 D0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor W3530  2.80 GHz AT80601000897AB SLBKR 902495 D0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 4, 2013 00 Originally Published PCN